SACRAMENTO
STEPS FORWARD

Ending Homelessness. Starting Fresh.

Coordinated Entry Evaluation Committee Meeting
Monday, March 18, 2019, 2:30-4 p.m.
1331 Garden Highway, Sacramento, CA 95833

Purpose: The CES Evaluation Committee’s goal is to evaluate the overall function and performance of
the Coordinated Entry System by engaging in ongoing data collection. Today’s meeting focuses on better

understanding the system and how it works from a stakeholder perspective.

Agenda ltem

1. Welcome and Introductions

2. Quick Overview
- Bed and Referral Data
- Policies and Procedures

3. CES Process Exercise:

a. Interactive exercise for
Committee to share how the
system works for them

b. Capture pain points and
additional areas for clarification

4. Introduction to provider profiles

5. Future agenda topics

6. Adjourn

Presenter

Co-Chairs
John & Andrew

Tristina Stewart

Tristina Stewart &
Lisa Bates

Tristina Stewart

Co-Chairs
John and Andrew

Co-Chairs
John and Andrew

Time

2:30PM

2:35PM

3:45PM

3:50PM

3:55PM

4:00PM

Item Type

Informational

Informational

Discussion

Informational

Discussion

Action



