

Ending Homelessness. Starting Fresh.

Coordinated Entry Evaluation Committee Meeting Monday, March 18, 2019, 2:30-4 p.m. 1331 Garden Highway, Sacramento, CA 95833

Purpose: The CES Evaluation Committee's goal is to evaluate the overall function and performance of the Coordinated Entry System by engaging in ongoing data collection. Today's meeting focuses on better understanding the system and how it works from a stakeholder perspective.

genda Item	Presenter	Time	Item Type
Welcome and Introductions	Co-Chairs John & Andrew	2:30PM	Informational
Quick OverviewBed and Referral DataPolicies and Procedures	Tristina Stewart	2:35PM	Informational
 3. CES Process Exercise: a. Interactive exercise for Committee to share how the system works for them b. Capture pain points and additional areas for clarification 	Tristina Stewart & Lisa Bates	3:45PM	Discussion
4. Introduction to provider profiles	Tristina Stewart	3:50PM	Informational
5. Future agenda topics	Co-Chairs John and Andrew	3:55PM	Discussion
6. Adjourn	Co-Chairs John and Andrew	4:00PM	Action